THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING NOVEMBER 16 - 29, 2017.
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Name

Anderson, Stephen A.

Bichir, Sami A.
Bichir, Sami A.
Creason, Lindsey A.
Davis, Heather N.
Hart, Megan R.
Haskins, Kamma N.
Hobbs, Brieanna A.
Jessup, lven
Johnson, Vivian A.
Johnson, Vivian A.
Kahl, Hilary A.
Moss, Curtis L.
Moss, Curtis L.
Sipp, Emily J.

Sipp, Emily J.

Sipp, Emily J.
Spalding, Melissa L.

Terry, Morgan P.

Thompson, Melissa A.

Vanderpool, Sarah E.

Ward, Richard A.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Technical Teacher
Western High School
Teacher

Iroquois High
Teacher

Iroquois High

ECE Teacher
Georgia Chaffee/TAPP Westport
ECE Teacher
Central High
Teacher

Luhr Elementary
Goal Clarity Coach
Wilt Elementary
Teacher

Western Middle
Teacher

Phoenix School of Discovery
ECE Teacher
Jeffersontown High
ECE Teacher
Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Highland Middle
Teacher

Brown School
Teacher

Brown School

ECE Teacher
Valley High School
ECE Teacher
Valley High School
ECE Teacher
Valley High School
Teacher

Ramsey Middle
Teacher

King Elementary
Teacher

Bowen Elementary
Teacher
Gutermuth Elementary
Teacher

Stuart Middle
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

10/11/17
10/16/17
10/30/17
10/19/17
10/24/17
10/27/17
11/17/17
10/16/17
11/09/17
10/02/17
10/12/17
10/25/17
11/10/17
11/16/17
10/09/17
10/16/17
10/25/17
10/18/17
11/17/17
11/09/17
11/08/17

10/31/17

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Military
Military
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Child Rearing
Medical
Child Rearing

Medical



