THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING NOVEMBER 16 - 29, 2017.

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE**

	Name	Position/Location	Effective Date	Type Leave
1.	Anderson, Stephen A.	Technical Teacher Western High School	10/11/17	Medical
2.	Bichir, Sami A.	Teacher Iroquois High	10/16/17	Medical
3.	Bichir, Sami A.	Teacher Iroquois High	10/30/17	Medical
4.	Creason, Lindsey A.	ECE Teacher Georgia Chaffee/TAPP Westport	10/19/17	Medical
5.	Davis, Heather N.	ECE Teacher Central High	10/24/17	Medical
6.	Hart, Megan R.	Teacher Luhr Elementary	10/27/17	Medical
7.	Haskins, Kamma N.	Goal Clarity Coach Wilt Elementary	11/17/17	Child Rearing
8.	Hobbs, Brieanna A.	Teacher Western Middle	10/16/17	Medical
9.	Jessup, Iven	Teacher Phoenix School of Discovery	11/09/17	Medical
10.	Johnson, Vivian A.	ECE Teacher Jeffersontown High	10/02/17	Medical
11.	Johnson, Vivian A.	ECE Teacher Jeffersontown High	10/12/17	Medical
12.	Kahl, Hilary A.	Teacher Highland Middle	10/25/17	Medical
13.	Moss, Curtis L.	Teacher Brown School	11/10/17	Military
14.	Moss, Curtis L.	Teacher Brown School	11/16/17	Military
15.	Sipp, Emily J.	ECE Teacher Valley High School	10/09/17	Medical
16.	Sipp, Emily J.	ECE Teacher Valley High School	10/16/17	Medical
17.	Sipp, Emily J.	ECE Teacher	10/25/17	Medical
18.	Spalding, Melissa L.	Valley High School Teacher Ramsey Middle	10/18/17	Medical
19.	Terry, Morgan P.	Teacher King Elementary	11/17/17	Child Rearing
20.	Thompson, Melissa A.	Teacher Bowen Elementary	11/09/17	Medical
21.	Vanderpool, Sarah E.	Teacher Gutermuth Elementary	11/08/17	Child Rearing
22.	Ward, Richard A.	Teacher Stuart Middle	10/31/17	Medical